Minsterland | Sommer 2024
Olfener TC 75 (2035327)
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Anlage
Im Selken 52, 59399 Olfen , Westf
T 02595 5739 info@otc-olfen.de

Hallenadresse
Im Selken 52, 59399 Olfen
T 02595 5739

Sportwart/in
Neumann, Philipp
T 0171 6126907 philipp.neumann@otc-olfen.de

Jugendwart/in

Schrjann, Markus
T +491735717395 markus.schuerjann@otc-olfen.de
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Junioren U18 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Sebastian Heinz

m 01706148691; SebHeinz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Althoff, Justus
Himmelmann, Jost
Heinz, Lenny Sebastian
Gastreich, Mathis
Klaas, Paul

Lau, Séren

Schmidt, Henning
Wopperer, Finn
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ID-Nr.

10827055
10901998
10756834
10757056
10822375
10764734
10839956
10758670

LK

LK19,1
LK20,2
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK24,9
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